

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 060840 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/24/2006 In control: COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 12/12/2006

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution authorizing the issuance of Industrial Development Revenue Bonds, Series 2007

(Pettit National Ice Center, Inc. Project), in the 10th Aldermanic District.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS, INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BONDS

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A, 2. Exhibit B as of 11-17-06, 3. Fiscal Note, 4. Exhibit A Published on 12-26-06.PDF

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
10/24/2006	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
11/17/2006	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
11/21/2006	1	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
11/21/2006	1	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
11/21/2006	1	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
11/28/2006	1	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
12/12/2006	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
12/21/2006	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		
12/26/2006	1	CITY CLERK	PUBLISHED		